RU6 EOL/Intermediate resistor for monit.
3BSE093451R1
Product ID 3BSE093451R1
ABB Type Designation RU6 EOL
Catalog Description RU6 EOL/Intermediate resistor for monit.
Long Description
RU6 End of line/Intermediate resistor monitored loops
R1= 6,8 kΩ R2= 1,5 kΩ
Resistor with waterproof casing for monitored loops
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
RU6 EOLABB Type Designation
85332100CN8
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
0 m³Gross Volume
0.01 kgGross Weight
853321-- Electrical resistors (including rheostats and potentiometers), other
than heating resistors.- Other fixed resistors :-- For a power handling capacity
not exceeding 20 W
HS Code
RU6 EOL/Intermediate resistor for monit.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
RU6 EOL/Intermediate resistor for monit.Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.01 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
0 mmProduct Net Height
0 mmProduct Net Length
0.01 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Width
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Västerås, SwedenStocked At (Warehouses)
RU6 End of line/Intermediate resistor monitored loops R1= 6,8 kΩ R2= 1,5 kΩ
Resistor with waterproof casing for monitored loops
Technical Information
23BSE093451R1